

ITEM NO.105

COURT NO.7

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 3062/2010

L.ANDALAMMAL TR.POWER AGENT

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE SECRETARY TO GOVERNMENT OF TAMIL NADU & ORS.
WITH

Respondent(s)

SLP(C) No. 9099/2011 (XII)
SLP(C) No. 9100/2011 (XII)
SLP(C) No. 13437/2016 (XII)
C.A. NO. 7151/2012 (XII)
SLP(C) No. 13694/2016 (XII)
SLP(C) No. 824/2017 (XII)

Date : 09-08-2018 These appeals/petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN M. SHANTANAGOUDAR

Mr. Pawan Bhushan, Adv.
For Mr. Gopal Subramaniam, Sr.Adv.
(Amicus Curiae)

For Appellant(s)

Mr. P.R. Kovilan, Adv.
Mr. Naresh Kumar, AOR

Mr. K. K. Mani, AOR
Ms. T. Archana, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Krishna, Adv.

Mr. P.R. Kovilan, Adv.
Mrs. Geetha Kovilan, AOR

Mr. Balaji Srinivasan, AOR

Ms. Hemalatha, Adv.
Mr. R. V. Kameshwaran, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. M. Yogesh Kanna, AOR

Mr. Rajesh Kumar, AOR

Mr. S. Guru Krishna Kumar, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Vinodh Kanna B., AOR
Mr. A. Sriram, Adv.

Mr. Balaji Srinivasan, AOR

Mr. R. Balasubramanian, Sr.Adv.
Mr. M. A. Chinnasamy, AOR
Ms. C. Rubavathi, Adv.
Mr. V. Senthil Kumar, Adv.
Mr. P. Raza Ram, Adv.

Mr. R. Nedumaran, AOR

Mr. K. K. Mani, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed for, list these matters in the last week of
September, 2018.

(SUKHBIR PAUL KAUR)
AR CUM PS

(RAJ RANI NEGI)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR