

ITEM NO.801

COURT NO.17

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s).3062/2010

L.ANDALAMMAL TR.POWER AGENT

APPELLANT(S)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF TAMIL NADU  
COMMERCIAL TAXES AND  
RELIGIOUS ENDOWMENT DEPARTMENT  
THE SECRETARY & ORS.

RESPONDENT(S)

Date : 19-03-2025 This appeal was being mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANOJ MISRA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.V. VISWANATHAN

For Appellant(s) : Mr. R. V. Kameshwaran, AOR

For Respondent(s) :Mr. R. Rangarajan, Adv.  
Mr. Sabarish Subramanian, AOR  
Mr. Rajesh Kumar, AOR

Upon being mentioned the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the appeal after two weeks along with connected appeals.

(D. NAVEEN)  
COURT MASTER (SH)

(ANU BHALLA)  
COURT MASTER (NSH)